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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Walters9052
San Mateo

9.550 9.500 9.4509.075 37.575
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Briana Medvecki9046
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.425 9.2759.225 36.925
10T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Madison Shasky9050
Edge

9.275 8.975 9.3759.275 36.900
3 6 2 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Varize9060
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.050 9.1509.300 36.800
2 5 1 5T 4 

4 

Alexa Frost9051
Edge

8.925 9.275 9.1008.800 36.100
12 3 9 7T 5 

5 

Peyton Gillen9047
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.800 9.0759.125 36.050
9 9 4 9 6 

6 

Adelyn Barbee9049
CCGI

8.850 8.875 9.1758.950 35.850
13 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Maahiya Atluri9053
Twisters

9.100 8.875 9.1508.525 35.650
7 7T 12 5T 8 

8 

Georgia Ward9059
Golden Bear

9.125 8.500 9.0258.825 35.475
6 10 8 10 9 

9 

Kimmy Dennington9058
Royal

9.150 9.150 8.2758.400 34.975
5 4 13 14 10 

10 

Leilah Diaz9048
CCGI

9.200 7.525 9.1008.975 34.800
4 12 6 7T 11 

11 

Amaria Bradley9057
North Bay

8.800 8.175 8.9008.675 34.550
14 11 11 12 12 

12 

Ariana Robertson (V, FX)9054
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 0.000 8.8500.000 17.925
8 13T 14T 13 13 

13 

Heather Finger (V, BB)9056
North Bay

9.000 0.000 0.0008.725 17.725
10T 13T 10 15 14 

14 

Savannah Nied (FX)9055
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
15 13T 14T 11 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Gable9063
Pac West

9.475 9.500 8.5259.075 36.575
1 1 1T 10 1 

1 

Hannah Skepner9061
Edge

9.300 9.250 9.3008.250 36.100
2 3 8 1 2 

2 

Kaylin Dennington9073
Royal

8.925 8.800 9.0008.775 35.500
6 6 5 5T 3 

3 

Mary Guimont9064
Technique

8.800 8.925 8.9758.700 35.400
7T 5 6 7 4 

4 

Avery Blanco9072
Elite

8.950 8.075 9.1009.075 35.200
5 7 1T 2 5 

5 

Annaya Jones9067
Clovis

8.800 7.825 8.4008.275 33.300
7T 8 7 11 6 

6 

Jessica Carter9074
Gold Star

0.000 9.200 8.8008.900 26.900
12T 4 4 8 7 

7 

Olivia Stewart (V, BB, FX)9071
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 0.000 8.6759.000 26.775
3 9T 3 9 8 

8 

Adrienne Kwee9068
High Definition

8.000 0.000 8.2758.000 24.275
11 9T 10 12 9 

9 

Cassie Boyd (V, FX)9066
Champion

8.425 0.000 9.0500.000 17.475
9 9T 11T 4 10 

10 

Alison Sheng (V,BB)9065
American Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 0.0008.175 17.225
4 9T 9 13T 11 

11 

Alexandra Green (V, FX)9090
Redwood Empire

8.100 0.000 9.0750.000 17.175
10 9T 11T 3 12 

12 

Tess Callan (UB)9069
Twisters

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
12T 2 11T 13T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Webb (FX)9070
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
12T 9T 11T 5T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lehua Murata9081
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.675 9.1008.975 35.825
2 6 1 3 1 

1 

Chloe Chan9077
Davis Diamonds

8.975 9.000 8.6008.450 35.025
3 3T 2T 8 2 

2 

Amanda Dariz9086
CCG

9.300 8.500 9.0008.200 35.000
1 7T 5 4 3 

3 

Jada Haynes9087
Royal

8.850 9.300 8.9007.850 34.900
5 1 8 5 4 

4 

Maya Broadnax9084
Airborne

8.350 8.400 9.1258.225 34.100
9 9 4 2 5 

5 

Kelsey Ghiringhelli9085
North Bay

8.400 8.725 8.7007.750 33.575
8 5 9 6 6 

6 

Reily Cannon9082
Redwood Empire

8.425 8.025 8.2508.450 33.150
7 10 2T 10 7 

7 

Jasmine Casey9083
Santa Cruz

8.900 7.400 8.6758.000 32.975
4 12 7 7 8 

8 

Stirling Wong9079
American Gymnastics

8.775 7.725 8.3258.025 32.850
6 11 6 9 9 

9 

Samantha Aguirre (UB)9076
Bay Aerials

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
10T 2 10T 11T 10 

10 

Elaine Silverman (FX)9088
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
10T 13 10T 1 11 

11 

Julia Bellamy (UB)9089
Gymtowne

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
10T 3T 10T 11T 12 

12 

Brittany Scangarello (UB)9078
Technique

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
10T 7T 10T 11T 13 

13 
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